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A002374485 KASHISH  MOLLAH Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  6  484.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782599 SIMA  MONDAL Female No  2  1 2 SC  1  470.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762024 SENJUTI  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  3 3 UR  4  468.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146314 HIYA  PANJA Female No  4 4 UR  5  461.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518859 UPASANA  SENAPATI Female No  5 5 UR  7  460.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812521 CHITRIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  6 6 UR  19  459.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473596 BARSHA  MONDAL Female No  7 7 UR  3  458.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424999 SAYAK  SAMANTA Male No  8 8 UR  19  455.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199835 SARTHAK  MANNA Male No  9 9 UR  4  454.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376923 PRANTIK  SAMUI Male No  10 10 UR  6  454.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260172 SARIFA  KHATUN Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  4  452.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325363 MANDIRA  PANDIT Female No  12 12 UR  3  450.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041769 SAMARPITABE  BERA Female No  13 13 UR  7  449.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378830 SWAYANTANI  HAZRA Female No  14  2 14 SC  3  449.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217562 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  15  1 15 OBC-B  20  449.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000449149 ANWESHA  GANGULY Female No  16 16 UR  3  448.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112170 DEBASMITA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  7  447.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008066 SAYANDEEP  SAMANTA Male No  18 18 UR  7  446.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370601 MOHIMA  KHATUN Female No  19 19 UR  3  446.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025667 SNEHA  PEKUA Female No  20 20 UR  2  443.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407819 RATUL  PURKAIT Male No  20 21 UR  2  443.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656663 JOYNOB  KHATUN Female No  21 22 UR  5  442.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214864 PRITI  HAZRA Female No  22 23 UR  5  442.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093311 MOUBANI  PATTANAYAK Female No  23 24 UR  8  441.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238841 PIYALI  DAS Female No  24 25 UR  1  440.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275522 SANCHARI  SEN Female No  25 26 UR  5  438.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884934 SOUMIK  SINHA Male No  26 27 UR  17  437.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202577 SK RAKIBUL ALI Male No  27 28 UR  1  437.00  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063507 DEBAYAN  CHAKRABARTY Male No  28 29 UR  8  436.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843988 TAHAMINA  KHATUN Female No  29 30 UR  2  434.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000575279 TRINA  DAS Female No  30 31 UR  2  433.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995849 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  31 32 UR  4  431.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522723 SUNANDA  PAKHIRA Female No  32  3 33 SC  5  431.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051961 GARGI  DAS Female No  33 34 UR  5  430.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199824 NAHRIN  ALAM Female No  34  3 35 OBC-A  15  430.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107814 BINAYAK  RATHI Male No  35 36 UR  24  429.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218565 CHANDREYEE  MANIK Female No  36 37 UR  5  429.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126657 DEBANJAN  DOLAI Male No  37  4 38 SC  2  428.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128708 SUTIRTHA  MAHAPATRA Male No  38 39 UR  1  428.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472572 YASH  DIRGHANGI Male No  39 40 UR  2  426.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055803 ARITRI  DENRIA Female No  40 41 UR  6  426.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640339 PRATIMA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  41 42 UR  1  426.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303830 ZENIYA  NASRIN Female No  42  4 43 OBC-A  5  425.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830487 MONALI  JANA Female No  43 44 UR  3  425.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837158 JYOTIPRAKASH  MANNA Male No  44 45 UR  3  424.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000159313 NISHANI  DAS Female No  45 46 UR  3  423.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304199 SHATAVISA  HAZRA Female No  46 47 UR  2  422.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793388 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  47  5 48 OBC-A  2  421.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100283 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  48 49 UR  6  421.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279835 SUBHOMITA ROY KANJILAL Female No  49 50 UR  2  420.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390351 SAMATA  SAMANTA Female No  50 51 UR  4  420.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126638 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  51 52 UR  2  420.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876230 ANANYA  KUNDU Female No  52 53 UR  2  419.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769459 NIKITA  BERA Female No  53 54 UR  3  419.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883990 TRISHA  HATI Female No  54 55 UR  9  419.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117149 JEMIMA  BASRIN Female No  55 56 UR  14  418.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709895 TULIKA  PARVEEN Female No  56 57 UR  2  418.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233389 SUMANA  SAMANTA Female No  57 58 UR  3  418.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702041 AKASH  GHORUI Male No  58  5 59 SC  4  417.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028034 SITUMA  MOLLA Female No  59  6 60 OBC-A  5  417.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000894079 AKASH  RAY Male No  60 61 UR  5  417.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850711 SUCHANA  SINGH Female No  61  6 62 SC  2  416.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668896 NILOY  GHORUI Male No  62  7 63 SC  8  416.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122423 SAMPURNA  DAS Female No  63 64 UR  1  416.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083570 ANKITA  MALLIK Female No  64 65 UR  2  416.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117517 SARBANI  BERA Female No  65 66 UR  2  415.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449475 SNEHA  SAU Female No  66 67 UR  4  415.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873400 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  67 68 UR  1  414.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201722 SUMANA  BHUINYA Female No  68 69 UR  3  414.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124461 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  69 70 UR  2  413.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842117 KOUSHIKI  SANTRA Female No  70 71 UR  1  413.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100616 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  71 72 UR  6  413.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170867 PARJANYA  DAS Male No  72 73 UR  2  413.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506510 SAMREEDHYA  SAPUI Female No  73  2 74 OBC-B  9  412.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941228 PRATYAYEE  DUTTA Female No  74  8 75 SC  3  412.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002189873 TRISITA  MAITI Female No  75 76 UR  5  411.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735717 MOUMITA  MAJI Female No  76 77 UR  2  411.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430563 APURBA  TEWARY Male No  77 78 UR  10  411.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712032 SOUMI  GAYEN Female No  78 79 UR  1  410.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946426 SUBHADEEP  UTTHASINI Male No  79 80 UR  16  410.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042174 ARCHISMITA  SARKAR Female Yes  80 81 UR  7  409.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155113 ADRITA  MAITI Female No  81 82 UR  3  408.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410353 FAIZA  SULTANA Female No  82 83 UR  2  408.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340719 SYEDA HOSNEARA PARVIN Female No  83 84 UR  2  407.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443217 RITAM  GIRI Male No  84 85 UR  2  406.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278788 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  85 86 UR  23  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084062 MEHENDE  AJMI Female No  86 87 UR  2  406.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309336 NAURIN  ALAM Female No  87  7 88 OBC-A  2  405.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033145 MARIA  KHATUN Female No  88  8 89 OBC-A  3  405.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749403 TRINA  BHOWMICK Female No  89 90 UR  2  404.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000394842 SUBHAMITA  DHARA Female No  90 91 UR  9  404.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710172 MONALISHA  SAMANTA Female No  91 92 UR  3  403.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123510 SAHABUDDIN  KAZI Male No  92 93 UR  2  401.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612535 SHREYASI  SAMANTA Female No  93 94 UR  3  400.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869565 AMRINA  KHATUN Female No  93  9 95 OBC-A  1  400.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000601 KEYA  SAMANTA Female No  94 96 UR  5  399.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336261 ANAMIKA  KUMARI Female No  94 97 UR  16  399.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287036 ESITA  ROY Female No  95 98 UR  6  398.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968064 SANGI  DAS Female No  96  3 99 OBC-B  2  398.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324780 PINKY  MANDAL Female No  97 100 UR  3  398.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178443 ABHRANIL  SAMANTA Male No  98 101 UR  2  398.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031940 DEBALINA  SINGHA ROY Female No  98 102 UR  4  398.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104805 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  99 103 UR  2  398.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113754 MONISHA  KHATUN Female No  100 104 UR  6  398.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322301 MD EAMRAN ANSARI Male No  101 105 UR  7  397.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001241971 SOUMYADEEP  ADHIKARY Male No  101 106 UR  2  397.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090245 PRATIM  PURKAIT Male No  102 107 UR  5  397.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357066 SUDIPTA  DUTTA Female No  103  4 108 OBC-B  3  397.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457299 SUDIPA  KAR Female No  104 109 UR  10  397.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592279 ANIK  SAMANTA Male No  105 110 UR  5  396.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721936 UPASANA  MONDAL Female No  105  9 111 SC  2  396.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238678 BIJOY  DAS Male No  106  10 112 SC  4  396.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108173 SUKRITI  MAITY Female No  107 113 UR  1  396.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735846 PRIYA  PALUI Female No  108  5 114 OBC-B  7  395.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903649 KAZI IRIN ZUHANI Female No  109 115 UR  2  395.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246872 SOUNAV  SARKAR Male No  110 116 UR  2  394.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503161 ANWAY  MAHATA Male No  111  6 117 OBC-B  20  394.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977889 SAHELEE  ROY Female No  112 118 UR  2  394.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314714 SURANGANA  BERA Female No  113  7 119 OBC-B  2  393.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563928 INAYAT  MOLLAH Male No  114 120 UR  4  393.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000412972 SAHELI  JANA Female No  115 121 UR  4  393.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146014 ALO  ACHARYA Female No  116 122 UR  4  393.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503570 SUBHANITA  MONDAL Female No  117 123 UR  4  393.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215257 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  118 124 UR  4  392.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675398 DANIYA  NOUSIN Female No  119 125 UR  2  392.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001518173 SWAHA  BASU Female No  120 126 UR  1  390.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054822 TANAY  PANJA Male No  121 127 UR  1  390.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883212 SOUMILI  JANA Female No  122 128 UR  1  389.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007376 BIDHUSHREE  BHUNIA Female No  123 129 UR  4  389.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888375 JEMIMA  JASMIN Female No  124 130 UR  1  389.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920558 PRIYANKA  DERE Female No  125 131 UR  6  388.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676648 SWASTIKA  CHAUDHURI Female No  126 132 UR  15  388.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034371 AKIB  HALDAR Male No  127  10 133 OBC-A  5  388.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756052 TIASA  RAHAMAN Female No  128 134 UR  3  387.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051134 ANKIT  RANA Male No  129 135 UR  11  387.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000884554 SRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  130 136 UR  11  386.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189623 SUJATA  BERA Female No  131 137 UR  5  386.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994052 MALA  MONDAL Female No  132 138 UR  2  385.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342537 SANGUKTA  GUCHAIT Female No  133 139 UR  4  385.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671470 ARUNAVA  JANA Male No  134  11 140 SC  7  385.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226161 ANOSUYA  MIDYA Female No  135 141 UR  3  384.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850160 SOUMILY  DUTTA Female No  136 142 UR  6  384.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740725 MOUPIYA  JANA Female No  137 143 UR  3  384.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146868 ROSHNI  KHATUN Female No  138 144 UR  1  384.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906507 TAHSIN  SULTANA Female No  139 145 UR  9  381.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123413 SADIYA ANTARA MOLLAH Female No  140 146 UR  6  381.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030189 SRIJITA  GHOSH Female No  141 147 UR  21  380.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285927 POULOMI  DAS Female No  142 148 UR  5  380.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168140 SUPARNA  DEY Female No  143 149 UR  2  380.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488320 CHITRA  DAS Female No  144 150 UR  9  379.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000629305 SANCHITA  SAMANTA Female No  145 151 UR  2  379.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799585 DISHA  DEY Female No  146 152 UR  5  378.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442547 SUMAIYA  PARBIN Female No  147  11 153 OBC-A  2  378.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569859 ARINDRAM  GHOSH Male No  148  8 154 OBC-B  7  377.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402902 KOYEL  MANNA Female No  149 155 UR  6  376.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913218 ANWESHA  MAHAPATRA Female No  150 156 UR  5  376.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841139 BARSHA  MANNA Female No  151 157 UR  2  375.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478498 ARIFA  MUFTI Female No  152 158 UR  5  375.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157291 SUSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  153  9 159 OBC-B  6  375.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190993 SAMRAT  SEN Male No  154 160 UR  12  374.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287009 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  155  10 161 OBC-B  12  373.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181920 RAJASHRI  SANTRA Female No  156  12 162 SC  2  373.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746880 NAMRATA  MAHAPATRA Female Yes  157 163 UR  9  372.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405800 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  158  12 164 OBC-A  2  372.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734927 MOUPRIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  159 165 UR  7  371.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002425611 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  160  13 166 OBC-A  5  371.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749391 SUDIPTA  DEY Male No  161 167 UR  5  371.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889816 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  162 168 UR  1  370.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726180 RIYA  DAS Female No  162 169 UR  2  370.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925384 TUHIN DEB BARMAN Male No  163 170 UR  13  369.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709206 SAYANTIKA  DEY Female No  164 171 UR  2  369.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269166 TANUSHREE  BARMAN Female No  165  13 172 SC  1  369.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348141 AMAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  166 173 UR  12  368.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644374 SK  RAQEEB Male No  167  14 174 OBC-A  5  368.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583316 SOUMALYA  DAS Male No  168  11 175 OBC-B  6  367.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136793 ROHIT  PANJA Male No  169  14 176 SC  2  367.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417031 MOUMITA  KHATUA Female No  170 177 UR  1  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401299 MD ZEAHED IBN ALI NOOR Male No  170  15 178 OBC-A  8  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364330 MD AMANULLAH Male No  171  16 179 OBC-A  21  367.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402555 SUSMITA  SAHA Female No  172  12 180 OBC-B  14  367.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000227030 SK  MUSKAN Female No  173 181 UR  5  366.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173532 SUBHASHREE  KANJI Female No  174  15 182 SC  7  366.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608133 SIRSENDU  SAHOO Male No  175 183 UR  3  365.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117983 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  175 184 UR  5  365.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002672 RIKTA  BERA Female No  176 185 UR  5  365.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892701 PRITI  KUILYA Female No  177  16 186 SC  4  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480114 ARISHA  SAU Female No  178 187 UR  5  364.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101832 ATAL PRATAP ROY Male No  179 188 UR  9  363.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224841 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  180 189 UR  4  363.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097506 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  181  17 190 OBC-A  3  363.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136886 SUTARSHA  GUPTA Female No  182 191 UR  14  362.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363320 PAPIYA  KHATUN Female No  183  18 192 OBC-A  5  362.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811566 JYOTIRMOY  MUKHERJEE Male No  184 193 UR  3  361.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704003 MANDIRA  PARAMANICK Female No  185 194 UR  2  360.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904385 SAZIA  YASMIN Female No  186 195 UR  9  360.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001776313 DILWARA  KHATUN Female No  187  19 196 OBC-A  2  360.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727881 SOUMYADEEP  BAG Male No  188 197 UR  2  359.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340413 SEBAKI  HAIT Female No  189  17 198 SC  5  358.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237411 DIPTIKANA  MAITY Female No  190 199 UR  3  358.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174411 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  191 200 UR  3  357.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028312 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  192  1 201 ST  16  357.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400802 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  193 202 UR  5  356.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124222 YEASMIN  PARVIN Female No  194 203 UR  1  356.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380265 BIJOY  DAS Male No  195  18 204 SC  12  355.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285009 JOYNAB  KHATUN Female No  196  20 205 OBC-A  1  355.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942356 KHADIJATUL  MAHERA Female No  197 206 UR  5  355.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017834 SOUMI  MAJI Female No  198 207 UR  3  355.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345920 MOUMITA  MIDDEY Female No  199  19 208 SC  2  355.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613832 SK ATIFUL ISLAM Male No  200 209 UR  1  355.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397188 SARTHAK  RAJ Male No  201 210 UR  18  354.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000437824 SARANYA  DUARI Male No  202 211 UR  1  352.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234563 ANIQA  MUTAHHARAH Female No  203 212 UR  2  352.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852048 BINAY KRISHNA TARAFDAR Male No  204  20 213 SC  3  352.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903734 HENA  PARVIN Female No  205 214 UR  3  350.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221479 TANUSKA  ADHIKARY Female No  206 215 UR  2  350.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502153 HUMAYUN KARIM SHAH Male No  207 216 UR  2  350.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274362 SUMANA  JANA Female No  208 217 UR  1  350.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594964 SAFIN  MONDAL Male No  209 218 UR  2  349.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415172 KHUSI  KHATUN Female No  210  21 219 OBC-A  3  349.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724904 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  211 220 UR  2  349.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857792 ROSNI  KHATUN Female No  212 221 UR  6  348.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441050 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  213  22 222 OBC-A  1  347.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326888 ABHISHEK  RANA Male No  214 223 UR  13  347.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058926 TANESA  DAS Female No  215 224 UR  19  346.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843582 SRIPARNA  DAS Female No  216 225 UR  6  346.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001892460 ANUSKA  MANNA Female No  217 226 UR  5  346.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135901 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  218 227 UR  2  345.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586065 PALLAB  BAYEN Male No  219  13 228 OBC-B  9  344.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268864 TRISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  220 229 UR  1  343.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445048 RIYA  SHOW Female No  221 230 UR  2  343.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729286 NAYEEMATOON  KHATUN Female No  222 231 UR  1  342.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724715 CHANDRA  SAMANTA Male No  223 232 UR  1  342.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326427 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  224 233 UR  3  341.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366634 MEHERIN  MANJILA Female No  225  23 234 OBC-A  5  340.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356802 JEET  DAS Male No  226 235 UR  2  340.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769275 SK SAKIB AZAD Male No  227 236 UR  1  339.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728787 ARUNAVA  BHUNIYA Male No  228 237 UR  2  338.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700570 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  229 238 UR  5  338.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099413 SURYA KANTA GHOSH Male No  230 239 UR  4  338.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371883 JISHU  ROY Male No  231  21 240 SC  3  337.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000260874 SHRABANI  MONDAL Female No  232 241 UR  2  337.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547782 SERIN  ANJUM Female No  233  24 242 OBC-A  3  337.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974416 SINCHAN  SAMUI Male No  234  22 243 SC  1  337.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118657 NITISH  KUMAR Male No  235 244 UR  5  336.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395376 NITISHA  KHATUN Female No  236  25 245 OBC-A  4  334.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326563 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  237 246 UR  5  332.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987062 JAMIR HOSSAIN KHAN Male No  238 247 UR  4  332.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938617 DEBDATTA  PATRA Female No  239 248 UR  3  332.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707039 BISHAL  DAS Male No  240 249 UR  5  332.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919781 MEGHA  MANNA Female No  241 250 UR  5  331.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900856 LUPNA MALLICK KHATUN Female No  242  26 251 OBC-A  4  331.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493820 SHRUTI  NASKAR Female No  243  23 252 SC  4  331.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610268 ANUSHREE  BARMAN Female No  244  24 253 SC  1  331.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310687 NETRA  SAHU Female No  245 254 UR  4  330.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039152 PAYAL  MIDDYA Female No  246 255 UR  7  329.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002313130 RITIKA  JANA Female No  247 256 UR  3  329.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858140 RUPAM  PAL Male No  248 257 UR  5  328.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012776 SANGITA  BHOWMIK Female No  249 258 UR  2  327.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440436 SABABA  AFRIN Female No  250  27 259 OBC-A  1  325.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311120 SIDDIKA  SULTANA Female No  251  28 260 OBC-A  3  325.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078837 RICHA  SANTRA Female No  252 261 UR  1  324.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182989 SANTANU  PRAMANICK Male No  253  25 262 SC  3  324.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475915 SALBANI  NASKAR Female No  254  26 263 SC  3  324.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553341 MADHUMITA  ROY Female No  255 264 UR  6  323.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270996 RAMIZ  BEGG Male No  256 265 UR  2  323.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650683 SAMARPITA  SEN Female No  257 266 UR  12  322.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159899 SAYANTAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  258 267 UR  7  321.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333213 AAYNEE  KHATOON Female No  259 268 UR  3  321.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000976267 SHIMIKA  MAJHI Female No  260 269 UR  13  321.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828058 AYANTIKA  MANNA Female No  261 270 UR  7  320.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000187907 MANISHA  EKKA Female No  262 271 UR  6  320.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235349 SAIBA  KHATUN Female No  263  29 272 OBC-A  4  320.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144388 RUPAM  POLLEY Male No  264 273 UR  19  319.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655887 NEELAPU RAVI ROSHAN 

RAO

Male No  265 274 UR  2  319.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992069 SWASTIKA  MAITY Female No  266 275 UR  2  319.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710341 LISHA  SAMANTA Female No  266 276 UR  5  319.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163180 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  267  14 277 OBC-B  4  318.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050960 BISWARUPA  MANNA Female No  268 278 UR  1  318.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620655 DIPANNITA  DUTTA Female No  269 279 UR  2  317.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629688 RITAM  SEN Male No  270 280 UR  3  317.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098315 SAYAN  MANNA Male No  271 281 UR  2  317.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324074 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  272  15 282 OBC-B  7  317.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690048 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  273 283 UR  2  316.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075331 SARIKA  PAUL Female No  274  16 284 OBC-B  2  315.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299243 SAMPRITI  GHOSH Female No  275 285 UR  3  314.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002135957 BIDISHA  HAZRA Female No  275  1 286 EWS  1  314.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621009 PIYA  RANG Female No  276  27 287 SC  2  312.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851927 REBELLIOUS Female No  277  30 288 OBC-A  11  311.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108215 SUMI  SAMANTA Female No  278 289 UR  1  310.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159872 PRIYANKA  PATRA Female No  279 290 UR  3  310.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426785 PRIYOJIT  HAZRA Male No  280 291 UR  3  306.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263009 JAYA  BHOWMICK Female No  281 292 UR  1  305.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367467 TRISHA  PAKHIRA Female No  282 293 UR  1  304.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313709 PRAKRITI  DOLUI Female No  283 294 UR  6  304.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411338 DEBASMITA  CHANDRA Female No  284 295 UR  2  303.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168565 ABHRADEEP  MANNA Male No  285 296 UR  4  298.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829669 KOUSTAV  NANDI Male No  286 297 UR  2  295.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908289 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  287 298 UR  2  295.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797125 KAMIA  MALLICK Female No  288  31 299 OBC-A  2  294.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827806 UTSAB  NANDI Male No  289 300 UR  2  291.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002324081 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  290 301 UR  4  290.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379954 MARSHAL  TUDU Male No  291  2 302 ST  1  289.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631295 SOUVIK  SHEE Male No  292 303 UR  2  286.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279251 SOURAV  DAS Male No  293  17 304 OBC-B  1  286.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982269 SEKH MAMUNUR HUSSAIN Male No  294  32 305 OBC-A  4  285.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035337 SK SOHAN ISLAM Male No  295 306 UR  6  284.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669986 BARSHA  SHOW Female No  296 307 UR  1  283.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774849 SK RAMIZ AHAMED Male No  297  33 308 OBC-A  2  282.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589721 SANIYA  GHOSH Female No  298  18 309 OBC-B  1  282.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439007 BARNALI  GAYEN Female No  299  28 310 SC  2  280.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906147 SAKSI  PRAMANIK Female No  300 311 UR  2  279.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338035 SAIKAT  JANA Male No  301 312 UR  2  277.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859315 JITEN  POLLEY Male No  302  29 313 SC  8  276.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033239 SK NISHANUR RAHAMAN Male No  303  34 314 OBC-A  2  276.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004544 NISHA  HALDER Female No  304 315 UR  2  275.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001804961 CHAYANIKA  JANA Female No  305 316 UR  1  275.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814262 SK DILSAN ALI Male No  306 317 UR  2  274.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354502 RAHUL  NASKAR Male No  307  30 318 SC  3  272.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264541 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  308  31 319 SC  3  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002184721 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  309 320 UR  11  268.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390965 SHYAMAPADA  GHORAI Male No  310 321 UR  1  261.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166177 ROUSHAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  311 322 UR  4  260.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790039 PRITAM  MALIK Male No  312  32 323 SC  1  260.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084800 SABIHA  KHATUN Female No  312  35 324 OBC-A  1  260.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067058 DEBMALLYA  DAS Male No  313 325 UR  1  256.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076655 MALLIKA  SAMANTA Female No  314 326 UR  1  256.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243668 SAYAN  SAMANTA Male No  315 327 UR  6  256.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276839 MD AHESAN ALI Male No  316 328 UR  15  255.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144044 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  317  36 329 OBC-A  4  251.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980557 RUPAK  ROY Male No  318  33 330 SC  7  243.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002374485 KASHISH  MOLLAH Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  6  484.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260172 SARIFA  KHATUN Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  4  452.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199824 NAHRIN  ALAM Female No  34  3 3 OBC-A  15  430.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303830 ZENIYA  NASRIN Female No  42  4 4 OBC-A  5  425.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793388 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  47  5 5 OBC-A  2  421.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028034 SITUMA  MOLLA Female No  59  6 6 OBC-A  5  417.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309336 NAURIN  ALAM Female No  87  7 7 OBC-A  2  405.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033145 MARIA  KHATUN Female No  88  8 8 OBC-A  3  405.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869565 AMRINA  KHATUN Female No  93  9 9 OBC-A  1  400.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034371 AKIB  HALDAR Male No  127  10 10 OBC-A  5  388.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442547 SUMAIYA  PARBIN Female No  147  11 11 OBC-A  2  378.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405800 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  158  12 12 OBC-A  2  372.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425611 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  160  13 13 OBC-A  5  371.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644374 SK  RAQEEB Male No  167  14 14 OBC-A  5  368.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401299 MD ZEAHED IBN ALI NOOR Male No  170  15 15 OBC-A  8  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002364330 MD AMANULLAH Male No  171  16 16 OBC-A  21  367.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097506 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  181  17 17 OBC-A  3  363.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363320 PAPIYA  KHATUN Female No  183  18 18 OBC-A  5  362.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776313 DILWARA  KHATUN Female No  187  19 19 OBC-A  2  360.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285009 JOYNAB  KHATUN Female No  196  20 20 OBC-A  1  355.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415172 KHUSI  KHATUN Female No  210  21 21 OBC-A  3  349.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441050 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  213  22 22 OBC-A  1  347.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366634 MEHERIN  MANJILA Female No  225  23 23 OBC-A  5  340.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547782 SERIN  ANJUM Female No  233  24 24 OBC-A  3  337.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395376 NITISHA  KHATUN Female No  236  25 25 OBC-A  4  334.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900856 LUPNA MALLICK KHATUN Female No  242  26 26 OBC-A  4  331.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440436 SABABA  AFRIN Female No  250  27 27 OBC-A  1  325.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311120 SIDDIKA  SULTANA Female No  251  28 28 OBC-A  3  325.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235349 SAIBA  KHATUN Female No  263  29 29 OBC-A  4  320.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851927 REBELLIOUS Female No  277  30 30 OBC-A  11  311.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000797125 KAMIA  MALLICK Female No  288  31 31 OBC-A  2  294.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982269 SEKH MAMUNUR HUSSAIN Male No  294  32 32 OBC-A  4  285.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774849 SK RAMIZ AHAMED Male No  297  33 33 OBC-A  2  282.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033239 SK NISHANUR RAHAMAN Male No  303  34 34 OBC-A  2  276.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084800 SABIHA  KHATUN Female No  312  35 35 OBC-A  1  260.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144044 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  317  36 36 OBC-A  4  251.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002217562 RUPSA  GUIN Female No  15  1 1 OBC-B  20  449.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506510 SAMREEDHYA  SAPUI Female No  73  2 2 OBC-B  9  412.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968064 SANGI  DAS Female No  96  3 3 OBC-B  2  398.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357066 SUDIPTA  DUTTA Female No  103  4 4 OBC-B  3  397.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735846 PRIYA  PALUI Female No  108  5 5 OBC-B  7  395.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503161 ANWAY  MAHATA Male No  111  6 6 OBC-B  20  394.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314714 SURANGANA  BERA Female No  113  7 7 OBC-B  2  393.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569859 ARINDRAM  GHOSH Male No  148  8 8 OBC-B  7  377.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157291 SUSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  153  9 9 OBC-B  6  375.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287009 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  155  10 10 OBC-B  12  373.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583316 SOUMALYA  DAS Male No  168  11 11 OBC-B  6  367.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402555 SUSMITA  SAHA Female No  172  12 12 OBC-B  14  367.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586065 PALLAB  BAYEN Male No  219  13 13 OBC-B  9  344.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163180 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  267  14 14 OBC-B  4  318.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324074 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  272  15 15 OBC-B  7  317.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000075331 SARIKA  PAUL Female No  274  16 16 OBC-B  2  315.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279251 SOURAV  DAS Male No  293  17 17 OBC-B  1  286.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589721 SANIYA  GHOSH Female No  298  18 18 OBC-B  1  282.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001782599 SIMA  MONDAL Female No  2  1 1 SC  1  470.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378830 SWAYANTANI  HAZRA Female No  14  2 2 SC  3  449.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522723 SUNANDA  PAKHIRA Female No  32  3 3 SC  5  431.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126657 DEBANJAN  DOLAI Male No  37  4 4 SC  2  428.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702041 AKASH  GHORUI Male No  58  5 5 SC  4  417.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850711 SUCHANA  SINGH Female No  61  6 6 SC  2  416.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668896 NILOY  GHORUI Male No  62  7 7 SC  8  416.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941228 PRATYAYEE  DUTTA Female No  74  8 8 SC  3  412.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721936 UPASANA  MONDAL Female No  105  9 9 SC  2  396.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238678 BIJOY  DAS Male No  106  10 10 SC  4  396.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671470 ARUNAVA  JANA Male No  134  11 11 SC  7  385.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181920 RAJASHRI  SANTRA Female No  156  12 12 SC  2  373.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269166 TANUSHREE  BARMAN Female No  165  13 13 SC  1  369.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136793 ROHIT  PANJA Male No  169  14 14 SC  2  367.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173532 SUBHASHREE  KANJI Female No  174  15 15 SC  7  366.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001892701 PRITI  KUILYA Female No  177  16 16 SC  4  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340413 SEBAKI  HAIT Female No  189  17 17 SC  5  358.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380265 BIJOY  DAS Male No  195  18 18 SC  12  355.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345920 MOUMITA  MIDDEY Female No  199  19 19 SC  2  355.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852048 BINAY KRISHNA TARAFDAR Male No  204  20 20 SC  3  352.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371883 JISHU  ROY Male No  231  21 21 SC  3  337.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974416 SINCHAN  SAMUI Male No  234  22 22 SC  1  337.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493820 SHRUTI  NASKAR Female No  243  23 23 SC  4  331.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610268 ANUSHREE  BARMAN Female No  244  24 24 SC  1  331.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182989 SANTANU  PRAMANICK Male No  253  25 25 SC  3  324.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475915 SALBANI  NASKAR Female No  254  26 26 SC  3  324.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621009 PIYA  RANG Female No  276  27 27 SC  2  312.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439007 BARNALI  GAYEN Female No  299  28 28 SC  2  280.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859315 JITEN  POLLEY Male No  302  29 29 SC  8  276.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354502 RAHUL  NASKAR Male No  307  30 30 SC  3  272.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000264541 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  308  31 31 SC  3  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790039 PRITAM  MALIK Male No  312  32 32 SC  1  260.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980557 RUPAK  ROY Male No  318  33 33 SC  7  243.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001028312 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  192  1 1 ST  16  357.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379954 MARSHAL  TUDU Male No  291  2 2 ST  1  289.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002135957 BIDISHA  HAZRA Female No  275  1 1 EWS  1  314.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


